
All items might not be available at all Powell’s locations. Photos are for illustration purposes 
only. Text will prevail. We reserve the right to limit quantities. We do not sell to retailers.

VISIT US ON FACEBOOK             @ PowellsNL

 
www.powellsnl.ca

BAY ROBERTS    709.786.2101

CARBONEAR  709.596.6644

PRICES ARE IN EFFECT OCTOBER 31-NOVEMBER 6, 2024 	 THURSDAY	 FRIDAY	 SATURDAY	 SUNDAY	 MONDAY	 TUESDAY	 WEDNESDAY

	 31	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6

170g Clover Leaf Chunk or Flake 
Skipjack Tuna

6x710ml
Coke & Flavours

$399 $399 2/$488

$399$388$144 $388

$388

12ct Green Giant Mini Ears 
Corn On The Cob

250-465g Old El Paso 
Dinner Kits

210-450g Selected Kellogg's 
Cereal

427g Parkay
Soft Margarine

$788$499 $999

2kg Golden Maple
Chicken Fingers or Bites

$599 $399
PER LB.
$13.21/KG.

PER LB.
$8.80/KG.

PER LB.
$14.31/KG.

PER LB.
$5.49/KG.

Frozen Value Pack 
Rib & Sirloin Pork Loin Chops

Cut From Canada AA or USDA Select Grades Beef
Outside Round Oven Roast

Fresh Country Ribbon Value Pack
Boneless Skinless Chicken Breast

5kg Average Frozen Sous Chef
Seasoned Turkeys

$649 $249

890ml Kraft
Miracle Whip

1.8lt Arctic Power
Liquid Laundry Detergent

15lb Product of Canada
Russet Potatoes

Product of US 
Red Seedless Grapes

PER LB.
$8.55/KG.
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$444 $3972/$5

3/$5

2/$5

3/$4

2/$5

$444

$599 3/$5

414-450ml 
Häagen-Dazs
Ice Cream

340g Mario's
Corned Beef

425g Chef Boyardee 
Pasta

1.5lt Heinz
Ketchup

7lb Golden Crust
Flour

200g Kraft 
Macaroni Salad Mix

200g Purity
Cream Crisps

354ml Carnation Regular or 2%
Evaporated Milk

389g Idahoan 
Mashed Potatoes

4 Roll Bounty
Paper Towels

570g Dempster's Holsum
Bread

284ml Aylmer 
Tomato Soup

3.78lt 
Windshield Wash

3pk Dr Oetker
Plank Pizza

960ml Delmonte
Orange Juice

8pk Royale Double Roll 
Bathroom Tissue

425g Puritan 
Beans & Wieners

350g Purity
Tea Vees

227g
Rice A Roni

303-500g Selected
Christie Cookies

205-300g Tostitos
XL Tortilla Chips

3pk Product of US
Rainbow Peppers

398ml Club Supreme
Fruit

905g Pearl Milling
Pancake Mix or 710ml Syrup

30ct Folgers 
K-Cups

$599

$444

$277

$449

$599

$599

$799$588 2/$4

$544

$299

$377

2/$5 $444

$999

$1499 2/$488

2/$444

2/$650

250ml Smucker’s
Jam

200g Kraft Dinner 
Original

320-400g Black Diamond Cheese 
Bars or Shreds

250ml Scotsburn 
Sour Cream





Prime



Fresh Produce

Dairy

Frozen

620g Apple Valley
Baked Apple Pies

2kg Maple Leaf 
Mild Zinger Wings

190g Swift
Pot Pies

560g Kellogg's 
Family Size Eggo's

240g 
Black Diamond 

Natural 
Cheese Slices

226g Pillsbury RTB
Crescent Rolls

227g Lactantia Rich & Creamy
Cream Cheese Spread

1lb Product of US 
StrawberriesSize 56’s Product of South Africa

Pink Grapefruit

850g Country Crock 
Soft Margarine

567-624g 
McCain Beer Battered or Waffle 
Fries

400-500g 
Green Giant Valley Selections

Vegetables

200-300g Crave
Frozen Entrees

800g Cavendish
Diced Hash Browns

$349

$3499

$344$488

$488

$488

3/$5

$488

$399

$399$649

$299
$149

$444

$544

2/$488

$388

$249

$549

$599

$599

$129

$139

PER LB.
$8.80/KG.

PER LB.
$8.80/KG.

EACH

BUNCH

BUNCH

PER LB.
$2.84KG.

EACH

3lb Product of Canada 
McIntosh Apples

Product of South Africa 
Clementines

Product of Florida 
Red Tomatoes

Product of US 
Honeydew Melon

Product of US 
Green Onions

Product of Canada 
Celery Stalks

Product of Canada
Turnip

3pk Product of US 
Romaine Hearts

2lb Product of Canada 
Yellow Onions



Bakery

Smart Shopper

Personal
Care

$299

3 Bun Homestyle
White Bread

6pk Golden Crust NSA Plain or Raisin
Tea Buns

Lemon Meringue
Pie

6pk Golden Crust Assorted
Mini Loaves

6pk Golden Crust
Assorted Danishes

600g Golden Crust 
Multigrain & Flax

Bread

10pk Golden Crust
Cake Donuts

Peanut Butter Chocolate Deluxe
Cake

$539

$799

$1299

170ml Fussell’s
Cream1.18lt Crisco 

Vegetable Oil

PRICES ARE IN EFFECT UNTIL NOVEMBER 6, 2024

250ml Scope 
Mouthwash

$899

$499

$499

$829

$688

$999

$788
$288

$444

$288

$288

136-198g 
Boom Chicka Pop
Snacks

350g
Minute Rice

1kg Quaker 
One Minute or Quick
Oats

144ct Tetley
Tea Bags

400g Ambrosia 
Custard or Rice
Pudding

638g Furlani
Texas Garlic Toast

3.57lt Clorox
Bleach

540-600g McCain 
Pizza, Cheeseburger or Taco
Pockets

515ml Campbell’s
Chunky Soup

591ml Litehouse
Dressings

$444

$644

2/$5
$888 $488

$299

$399

$644 $169

4.25g Blistex 
Lip Balm

24ct Aleve
Caplets

346ml Herbal Essence 
Body Envy
Shampoo & 
Bodywash

STARTING AT

$699
Powell’s Artisan
Sourdough 
Bread



Refreshments
& Snacks

Furry Friends House and Home

More Great 
Deals

1.2lt Lysol 
Multipurpose Cleaner

1.42kg Meow Mix
Dry Cat Food

150-154g 
Maynards 
Candy

340g Milk Bone
Dipped Dog Treats

$344$488

$444
2/$8 $899

4/$5
$299

2/$488 $288$1099

$644

6x330ml Corona 
Non-Alcoholic Beer

16x37g Kellogg's
Nutri-Grain Bars

150-205g
Smartfood Snacks 

or Sunchips

1lt
Pepsi & Flavours

190-280g Havoc
Snacks

340g Litehouse 
Caramel Dip 

6x340ml Ocean Spray
Sparkling Cranberry

200g Old Dutch
Baked Crisps

4lt True North 
Water

196-234g Sara Lee 
Little Bites

175g Old Dutch
Popcorn Twists

2kg Pedigree 
Healthy Vitality 

Dog Food

$999

2/$3

$744

$499

$2988

$1688

7kg Beneful 
Dog Food

22.7kg 
QualiCat

Cat Litter

100g Iams Perfect Portions 
Cat Food

473ml Dawn 
Ultra Original
Dish Liquid

1.27lt Clorox
Bleach

10-90ct Ziploc
Storage, Freezer or 

Sandwich Bags

250g Febreze 
Air Freshener

800ml Lestoil 
Household Cleaner

$444

2/$650

$344

$388

$488

$444

$777

2/$5 2/$650

$244$344

$444

$159

$399

8pk Dempster's
Hotdog or Hamburger Buns

375ml Primo
Pizza Squeeze

496g Betty Crocker
Cookie Mix 500g Arm & Hammer

Baking Soda

7-10pk Carnation 
Hot Chocolate Envelopes

375g Maple Leaf 
Wieners

400g Jet Puff
Marshmallows

500ml Bertolli Extra Virgin
Olive Oil

2/$750
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